 IGS-4215-16T2S
1
Cost-effective Full Solution Ideal for Hardened Environment
Designed to be installed in heavy industrial demanding environments, the IGS-
4215-16T2S is the new member of PLANET Industrial-grade, DIN-rail type L2/
L4 Managed Gigabit Switch family to improve the availability of critical business
applications. It provides IPv6/IPv4 dual stack management and built-in L2/L4
Gigabit switching engine along with 16 10/100/1000BASE-T ports, and 2 extra

9
 IGS-4215-16T2S
Ordering Information
IGS-4215-16T2S Industrial L2/L4 16-Port 10/100/1000T + 2-Port 100/1000X SFP Managed Switch
Related Products
IGS-4215-4T2S Industrial L2/L4 4-Port 10/100/1000T + 2-Port 100/1000X SFP Managed Switch (-40~75 degrees C)
IGS-4215-8T2S Industrial L2/L4 8-Port 10/100/1000T + 2-Port 100/1000X SFP Managed Switch (-40~75 degrees C)
IGS-4215-4P4T2S
Industrial 4-Port 10/100/1000T 802.3at PoE + 4-Port 10/100/1000T + 2-Port 100/1000X SFP Managed Switch
(-40~75 degrees C)
IGS-4215-8P2T2S Industrial 8-Port 10/100/1000T 802.3at PoE + 2-Port 10/100/1000T + 2-Port 100/1000X SFP Managed Switch
IGS-801M Industrial L2/L4 8-Port 10/100/1000T Managed Switch (-40~75 degrees C)
Accessories
PWR-40-24 40W 24V DC Single Output Industrial DIN-rail Power Supply (-20 ~ 70 degrees C)
PWR-60-24 60W 24V DC Single Output Industrial DIN-rail Power Supply (-20 ~ 70 degrees C)
PWR-75-24 75W 24V DC Single Output Industrial DIN-rail Power Supply (-20 ~ 70 degrees C)